Horaire de départ par club — MD Camors

2023-10-07

COL

13:47
13:55
14:01
14:07
13:48
13:46
13:50
13:54
13:58
13:48
13:52
14:00
14:04
14:12
14:18
14:28
13:51
13:57

COPV
13:56

CRCO
13:49
14:03
13:56
14:02
14:08
14:16
14:24
14:30
13:49
13:55
13:59
14:05
14:11

Nicolas PANTZER

Tom HALLEPEE

Arthur HALLEPEE

Anne CONIEL

Lucie GRATREAU

Julie TUMELIN

Elise BONNET

Stéphane DUBOIS
Guillaume GROLLEAU
Fabrice CONIEL

Mathieu COURANT
Matthieu HALLEPEE
Nathalie LE ROMANCER
Gilles LE TOUZIC
Frangoise ANGLADE
Christian ANGLADE

Elie PRADEILLES-RIVOAL
Patrice LE GARFF

Nicolas LE DOUARIN

Sabin MOTTET
Coéme MOTTET
Yann PORRET
Muriel LE CAM
Stéphanie KRIPPEL
Jacques LE ROUX
Pascal DAHIN
Pauline ENDRESS
Martin MOTTET
Emmanuel ROULLAND
Byron HAWKINS
Raphaél LE CAM
Kévin THURIOT

Bleu

Bleu

Bleu

Bleu

Jaune
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet Long
Violet Long

Orange

Bleu

Bleu

Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long
Violet Long

3450 m
4390 m
4390 m
4390 m
4390 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
5300 m
5300 m

4390 m

3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
3700 m
5300 m
5300 m
5300 m
5300 m
5300 m

MeOS 2023-10-05 21:31:09, COL, (1/3)

8516992

2800195
1560435
1999062
7005122
8519092
8002208
1560434
8099144
8519741
8099172
8029350
301872

7005167

7744240
9190586
1940094
8258970
1200678
304809

7820309
8281283
8190586
8099140
1426017
8241267
8377057



Dinan CO

14:14 Julie DUBOIS

14:22 Bernard BONNOT

14:34 Robin MANIERSKI

13:45 Jean-Philippe CHESNAIS
NAO

14:06 Jean-Claude JEQUEL
14:07 Pierre-Marie VERGE
14:13 Alexandre VINCENT

O. CAENNAISE

13:48 Michel LEPETIT

Pass Competition

14:15

Emmanuel RIVIERE

Pass Découverte

13:51
13:57
14:05
14:09

Cécille NICOLLE
Olivier POUVREAU

Juliette POUVREAU-NICOLLE

Nolan LE DOUARIN

Quimper 29

13:53
13:46
13:50
13:52
13:46
13:54
14:10
14:20
14:26
14:32
13:47
14:01

Chloé PETITJEAN
Mathys PETITJEAN
Léo DEZORME
Chantal SOULAINE
Cathy SOULAINE
Gilles BRANGER
Joelle BRANGER
Julien LE TOCQUEC
Francoise FRANTZ
Hervé PETITJEAN
Olivier FRANGEUL
Sébastien PECOURT

SAINT-BRIEUC OR

13:50
14:03

VIK'AZIM
13:45
13:59
13:58
14:09

Isabelle RENVOISE
Lionel QUENET

Martin VOIVENEL
Francoise VOIVENEL
Patrick VOIVENEL
Vincent VOIVENEL

Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet Long

Violet court
Violet Long
Violet Long

Orange

Violet Long

Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu

Bleu

Jaune
Jaune
Orange
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet Long
Violet Long

Violet court
Violet Long

Bleu
Bleu
Violet court
Violet Long

MeOS 2023-10-05 21:31:09, Dinan CO, (2/3)
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5300 m
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4390 m
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3700 m
3700 m
5300 m
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8099035
2072683
2072686
1001086

9471311
8009935
7001922

31638

2154277
434601

8324779
1403461
8418163
1603055
1603054
8418168
8009970
8418160
8002215
8015152

248662
1412024

8030912
9830320
8002117
8200383



MeOS 2023-10-05 21:31:09, vir'king raid, (3/3)

vir'’king raid
13:53 Maxime DIVAY Violet Long 5300 m 8140601



